
Route Number 28 Contractor S. Elkins Driver P.  Allen

Schools Served Paulette/UCHS

Time Bus Leaves Lot 6:48

Student Name
AM Pickup Time

Student Counts
Bus Stop Location with Exact Address and Description of Stop if needed

Elementary Middle High
(Subdivision entrance, Apartment Complex, House, etc.)
Hwy 61 (@ Berry Ln) 6:51

956 Hwy 61 6:51

231 Richardson Ln 6:53

911 Hwy 61 W 6:54

Quarry Rd 6:58

Elvin Hill Rd 7:00

HWY 61 W 7:02

157 Loyston Rd 7:03

135 Burkhart 7:05

Tobits Fides @ HWY 61 W 7:10

420 Hwy 61 E 7:11

381 Raccoon Valley 7:14

400 Raccoon Valley 7:14

353 Raccoon Valley 7:15

309 Raccoon Valley 7:16

Hankins Hollow 7:17

224 Raccoon Valley Rd 7:20


